



ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	COLOR
1	1	06088010	Hose 3/4" L=280	Blue
2	1	06088011	Hose 1/2" L=1690	Red
3	1	06088012	Hose 1/2" L=890	Magenta
4	1	06088013	Hose 3/8" L=1150	Yellow
5	1	06088014	Hose 3/8" L=630	Green
6	2	DIN 125 - A 10,5	Washer	Blue
7	1	DIN 7349 - 17	Washer	Green
8	2	DIN 912 - M10 x 40	Cylinder Head Cap Screw	Red
9	2	DIN 933 - M10 x 25	Hex-Head Bolt	Blue
10	1	DIN 933 - M16 x 40	Hex-Head Bolt	Green
11	4	DIN 934 - M10	Hex Nut	Red
12	1	29-1130-12-12 (1 1/16 - 12)	Angle Nipple JIC-12	Violet

JAKE				www.jake.fi	
		Date	Name		
	Drawn	17.12.2008		Hydraulic filters with Brake valve	
	Checked				
	Standard				
				Valtra N - Advance	
				1 A3	
State	Changes	Date	Name		